ABS Cleanout Covers

Product Specifications

FEATURES

* Sizes 4-1/2" to 9-1/2"

« Available Flat or Bell shaped
* Includes 2-1/2" Wood Screw
* White or Chrome finish

v To

Submit  art#

Description

J

ML68400
ML68401
ML68402
ML68870
ML68403
ML68404
ML68869
ML68871
ML68450
ML68451
ML68452
ML68806
ML68453
ML68454
ML68455
ML68807

4-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover Chrome
5-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover Chrome
7-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover Chrome
9-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover Chrome
4-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover White
5-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover White
7-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover White
9-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover White
4-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover Chrome
5-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover Chrome
7-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover Chrome
9-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover Chrome
4-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover White
5-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover White
7-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover White
9-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover White

Warranty
See warranty information for more details.

All dimensions listed are nominal. MAINLINE® reserves the right to make product and material changes at any time without notice.

MAINLINE

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|
Contact your sales representative for more information or visit our website at mainlinecollection.com

Revised 9/21/2017



