ABS Cleanout Covers

Product Specifications



FEATURES

- Sizes 4-1/2" to 9-1/2"
- · Available Flat or Bell shaped
- Includes 2-1/2" Wood Screw
- White or Chrome finish





✓ To Submit	Part #	Description
	ML68400	4-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover Chrome
	ML68401	5-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover Chrome
	ML68402	7-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover Chrome
	ML68870	9-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover Chrome
	ML68403	4-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover White
	ML68404	5-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover White
	ML68869	7-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover White
	ML68871	9-1/2" ABS Flat Cleanout Cover White
	ML68450	4-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover Chrome
	ML68451	5-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover Chrome
	ML68452	7-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover Chrome
	ML68806	9-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover Chrome
	ML68453	4-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover White
	ML68454	5-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover White
	ML68455	7-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover White
	ML68807	9-1/2" ABS Bell Cleanout Cover White

Warranty

See warranty information for more details.

All dimensions listed are nominal. MAINLINE® reserves the right to make product and material changes at any time without notice.